
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T2  1   Florida State 278  287  273       838  -26 
3  1  2   Alabama 285  277  285       847  -17 
2  T2  3   UCLA 281  284  286       851  -13 

T6  T5  4   Georgia Tech 291  286  275       852  -12 
11  T7  5   Vanderbilt 297  282  274       853  -11 
T6  T5  6   Mississippi State 291  286  280       857  -7 
10  11  7   NC State 296  289  275       860  -4 
4  4  T8   Michigan State 287  289  287       863  -1 
8  T7  T8   Kentucky 292  287  284       863  -1 
9  9  10   Notre Dame 295  286  290       871  +7 
5  10  11   Clemson 289  294  290       873  +9 

12  12  12   Navy 301  297  294       892  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Luke Clanton  Florida State  73   66  67       206  -10   
1 T2   Jones Free  Alabama  70   67  72       209  -7   

T6 T2   Jonathan Griz  Alabama  70   70  69       209  -7   
T9 T4   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  72   69  69       210  -6   
T11 T4   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  70   72  68       210  -6   
T3 T6   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  70   69  72       211  -5   
T26 T6   Carson Brewer *  Florida State  74   70  67       211  -5   
T26 T6   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  73   71  67       211  -5   
T3 T6   Michael Mays  Florida State  67   72  72       211  -5   
T9 T6   Nick Gross  Alabama  69   72  70       211  -5   
T16 T6   Nick Mathews  NC State  73   70  68       211  -5   
T16 T12   Jacob Lang  Kentucky  70   73  69       212  -4   
2 T12   Caleb Bond  Michigan State  69   69  74       212  -4   

T6 T14   Omar Morales  UCLA  69   71  73       213  -3   
T11 T14   Kyle An  UCLA  70   72  71       213  -3   
T16 T14   Dain Richie  Mississippi State  71   72  70       213  -3   
T16 T14   Lucas Acevedo  Michigan State  70   73  70       213  -3   
T16 T14   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  74   69  70       213  -3   
T11 T14   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  73   69  71       213  -3   
T11 T14   Chip Deegan  Navy  72   70  71       213  -3   
T6 T14   Lucas Augustsson  Clemson  71   69  73       213  -3   
T26 T22   Albert Hansson  Georgia Tech  72   72  70       214  -2   
T16 T22   Aidan Tran *  Georgia Tech  73   70  71       214  -2   
T38 T22   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  73   74  67       214  -2   
T16 T22   Wells Williams  Vanderbilt  75   68  71       214  -2   
T11 T22   Jacob Modleski  Notre Dame  72   70  72       214  -2   
T26 T22   Baylor Larrabee  UCLA  72   72  70       214  -2   
T41 T28   John Broderick  Vanderbilt  77   71  67       215  -1   
T16 T28   Jack Schoenberger  Kentucky  72   71  72       215  -1   
T38 T30   Hunter Stetson  NC State  72   75  69       216  E   
T36 T30   Michael Vick  NC State  75   71  70       216  E   
T26 T30   Cade McLaughlin *  NC State  73   71  72       216  E   
T16 T30   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  74   69  73       216  E   
T31 T30   Jansen Preston  Kentucky  74   71  71       216  E   
T38 T30   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  74   73  69       216  E   
T36 T30   Gray Albright  Florida State  67   79  70       216  E   
T48 T37   Chase Nevins  Vanderbilt  75   74  68       217  +1   
T48 T37   Joey Lenane  NC State  76   73  68       217  +1   
T48 T39   Jack Bigham  Florida State  71   78  69       218  +2   
T41 T39   Julian Menser  Michigan State  74   74  70       218  +2   
T31 T41   Dominic Clemons  Alabama  76   69  74       219  +3   
T31 T41   Kian Rose  Clemson  71   74  74       219  +3   
T31 T43   Wilmer Edero *  Florida State  72   73  75       220  +4   
T41 T43   Andrew McLauchlan *  Florida State  72   76  72       220  +4   
T31 T43   Ryan Downes *  Vanderbilt  76   69  75       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T43   Ugo Malcor  Mississippi State  73   78  69       220  +4   
T56 T43   Drew Wilson  Mississippi State  74   76  70       220  +4   
T41 T43   Jacob Settles  Kentucky  76   72  72       220  +4   
T41 T49   Drew Miller  Michigan State  74   74  73       221  +5   
T58 T49   Patrick McCann *  Florida State  77   74  70       221  +5   
T65 T49   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  75   78  68       221  +5   
T48 T49   Luke Coyle *  Alabama  75   74  72       221  +5   
T48 53   Christopher Bagnall  Notre Dame  73   76  73       222  +6   
T41 T54   Lorenzo Pinili  Michigan State  75   73  75       223  +7   
T58 T54   Jack Tarzy  Navy  74   77  72       223  +7   
T62 T54   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  81   71  71       223  +7   
T16 T54   Oakley Gee *  Kentucky  71   72  80       223  +7   
T48 58   Rocco Salvitti  Notre Dame  76   73  75       224  +8   
T56 T59   Sean Curran *  Clemson  81   69  75       225  +9   
T48 T59   Connor Brown  Alabama  78   71  76       225  +9   
T58 T61   Rich Wills  Clemson  72   79  75       226  +10   
T48 T61   Andy Yoon *  UCLA  78   71  77       226  +10   
T62 T63   Mike Qiu  Notre Dame  78   74  75       227  +11   
68 T63   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  82   72  73       227  +11   

T65 T65   Kaden Ausen  Navy  75   78  75       228  +12   
T62 T65   Ben Valdez  Navy  80   72  76       228  +12   
T65 T65   Calen Sanderson *  Notre Dame  78   75  75       228  +12   
T69 T68   Harrison Davis *  Mississippi State  78   77  74       229  +13   
72 T68   Eddie Scott *  Navy  79   79  71       229  +13   

T41 70   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  75   73  82       230  +14   
T69 71   Michael Hake  Kentucky  81   74  77       232  +16   
73 T72   Trevor Garus  UCLA  76   85  74       235  +19   
71 T72   Didrik Ringvall Beng *  Georgia Tech  78   79  78       235  +19   
74 74   Michael Crocker *  Alabama  84   80  72       236  +20   

T75 75   Xander Goboy  NC State  83   82  72       237  +21   
T75 76   James Devore  Navy  83   82  78       243  +27   
77 -    William Jennings *  Alabama  92  W  W       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Florida State -26 278 287 273 838

1 Luke Clanton -10 73 66 67 206
T6 Michael Mays -5 67 72 72 211
T6 Tyler Weaver -5 73 71 67 211

T30 Gray Albright E 67 79 70 216
T39 Jack Bigham +2 71 78 69 218

2 Alabama -17 285 277 285 847

T2 Jones Free -7 70 67 72 209
T2 Jonathan Griz -7 70 70 69 209
T6 Nick Gross -5 69 72 70 211

T41 Dominic Clemons +3 76 69 74 219
T59 Connor Brown +9 78 71 76 225

3 UCLA -13 281 284 286 851

T6 Pablo Ereno -5 70 69 72 211
T14 Kyle An -3 70 72 71 213
T14 Omar Morales -3 69 71 73 213
T22 Baylor Larrabee -2 72 72 70 214
T72 Trevor Garus +19 76 85 74 235

4 Georgia Tech -12 291 286 275 852

T4 Benjamin Reuter -6 72 69 69 210
T22 Albert Hansson -2 72 72 70 214
T22 Carson Kim -2 73 74 67 214
T30 Kale Fontenot E 74 73 69 216
T63 Hiroshi Tai +11 82 72 73 227

5 Vanderbilt -11 297 282 274 853

T4 Jackson Van Paris -6 70 72 68 210
T22 Wells Williams -2 75 68 71 214
T28 John Broderick -1 77 71 67 215
T37 Chase Nevins +1 75 74 68 217
T54 Gordon Sargent +7 81 71 71 223

6 Mississippi State -7 291 286 280 857

T14 Josep Serra -3 73 69 71 213
T14 Dain Richie -3 71 72 70 213
T30 Garrett Endicott E 74 69 73 216
T43 Ugo Malcor +4 73 78 69 220
T43 Drew Wilson +4 74 76 70 220

7 NC State -4 296 289 275 860

T6 Nick Mathews -5 73 70 68 211
T30 Michael Vick E 75 71 70 216
T30 Hunter Stetson E 72 75 69 216
T37 Joey Lenane +1 76 73 68 217

75 Xander Goboy +21 83 82 72 237

T8 Michigan State -1 287 289 287 863

T12 Caleb Bond -4 69 69 74 212
T14 Lucas Acevedo -3 70 73 70 213
T39 Julian Menser +2 74 74 70 218
T49 Drew Miller +5 74 74 73 221
T54 Lorenzo Pinili +7 75 73 75 223

T8 Kentucky -1 292 287 284 863

T12 Jacob Lang -4 70 73 69 212
T28 Jack Schoenberger -1 72 71 72 215
T30 Jansen Preston E 74 71 71 216
T43 Jacob Settles +4 76 72 72 220

71 Michael Hake +16 81 74 77 232

10 Notre Dame +7 295 286 290 871

T14 Nate Stevens -3 74 69 70 213
T22 Jacob Modleski -2 72 70 72 214

53 Christopher Bagnall +6 73 76 73 222
58 Rocco Salvitti +8 76 73 75 224

T63 Mike Qiu +11 78 74 75 227

11 Clemson +9 289 294 290 873

T14 Lucas Augustsson -3 71 69 73 213
T41 Kian Rose +3 71 74 74 219
T49 Andrew Swanson +5 75 78 68 221
T61 Rich Wills +10 72 79 75 226

70 Thomas Higgins +14 75 73 82 230

12 Navy +28 301 297 294 892

T14 Chip Deegan -3 72 70 71 213
T54 Jack Tarzy +7 74 77 72 223
T65 Ben Valdez +12 80 72 76 228
T65 Kaden Ausen +12 75 78 75 228

76 James Devore +27 83 82 78 243
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Carson Brewer (Florida State) 74 70 67 211

T22 Aidan Tran (Georgia Tech) 73 70 71 214

T30 Cade McLaughlin (NC State) 73 71 72 216

T43 Ryan Downes (Vanderbilt) 76 69 75 220

T43 Andrew McLauchlan (Florida State) 72 76 72 220

T43 Wilmer Edero (Florida State) 72 73 75 220

T49 Patrick McCann (Florida State) 77 74 70 221

T49 Luke Coyle (Alabama) 75 74 72 221

T54 Oakley Gee (Kentucky) 71 72 80 223

T59 Sean Curran (Clemson) 81 69 75 225

T61 Andy Yoon (UCLA) 78 71 77 226

T65 Calen Sanderson (Notre Dame) 78 75 75 228

T68 Harrison Davis (Mississippi State) 78 77 74 229

T68 Eddie Scott (Navy) 79 79 71 229

T72 Didrik Ringvall Beng (Georgia Tech) 78 79 78 235

74 Michael Crocker (Alabama) 84 80 72 236

77 William Jennings (Alabama) 92 0 0 92
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